Produktgruppe
 Dimension Nominal Kv- Flow Connection Diaphragm Supply Pressure Order Preis
 A B C size value air water thread  recomm. range number
 mm mm mm DN (m³/h) l/min*1 l/min*2 G Ø mm < bar mbar  €
R75-04I
R75-02A
4 … 7 / 960 mbar, up to G2½
also for food
 Low pressure regulator  R75
Order example:
R75-02A
  70 368 48  8 1.2 30 1.8 G¼   405 0.5 4 …   7 R75-02A 3.140,00
          0.5 6 …  13 R75-02B 3.140,00
          0.5 11 …  22 R75-02C 3.140,00
        R75-03  0.8 20 …  40 R75-02D 3.140,00
        for G3∕8  1.2 33 …  65 R75-02E 3.140,00
        R75-A4 310 1.5 40 …  80 R75-02F 1.920,00
        for G1∕2  2.0 60 … 130 R75-02G 1.920,00
         245 4.0 90 … 180 R75-02H 1.610,00
          25 150 … 300 R75-02I 1.610,00
         190 25 300 … 610 R75-02K 1.610,00
          25 500 … 960 R75-02L 1.610,00
  70 368 48 10 2.0 30 1.8 G3∕8 … … … R75-03 .  s. oben
  70 368 48 15 2.2 30 1.8 G½   … … … R75-A4 .  s. oben
  90 368 58 15 3.0 120 7.2 G½   405 0.5 4 …   7 R75-04A 3.380,00
          0.5 6 …  12 R75-04B 3.380,00
          0.5 11 …  21 R75-04C 3.380,00
        R75-06  0.8 19 …  38 R75-04D 3.380,00
        for G3∕4  1.2 30 …  60 R75-04E 3.380,00
        R75-A8 310 1.5 40 …  77 R75-04F 2.120,00
        for G1  2.0 60 … 127 R75-04G 2.120,00
         245 4.0 90 … 170 R75-04H 1.840,00
          25 150 … 290 R75-04I 1.840,00
         190 25 300 … 590 R75-04K 1.840,00
          25 500 … 920 R75-04L 1.840,00
  90 368 58 20 3.2 120 7.2 G¾   … …  …  R75-06 .  s. oben +280,00
  90 368 58 25 3.5 120 7.2 G1 … …  …  R75-A8.  s. oben +280,00
 105 388 68 25 6.3 370 22 G1 405 0.5 4 …   6 R75-08A 3.990,00
          0.5 5 …  11 R75-08B 3.990,00
          0.5 10 …  20 R75-08C 3.990,00
        R75-12  0.8 18 …  35 R75-08D 3.990,00
        for G11∕2  1.2 30 …  58 R75-08E 3.990,00
         310 1.4 35 …  70 R75-08F 2.760,00
          2.0 60 … 120 R75-08G 2.760,00
         245 5.0 130 … 260 R75-08H 2.490,00
C
 Low Pressure Regulator Made of Stainless Steel, Suitable for Pharmacy R75
tamper-proof cap for
pressure adjustment
drainage
through bottom screw
threaded connection
e.g. DIN 11851 / 11864-1
clamp fittings
e.g. DIN 32676
flange
e.g. DIN 11864-2
Description Diaphragm-operated pressure regulator completely made of stainless steel for very low outlet pressure,
 independent of inlet pressure.
Note It is recommended to select an outlet diameter at least one time larger than the main valve's diameter.
 Mounting position with spring cage downward at pressure range < 100 mbar.
Media compressed air or gases
Supply pressure max. 25 bar at R75-02 to -A8, max. 16 bar at R75-08/16
Adjustment by T-handle with locknut
Relieving function non-relieving
Gauge port G¼   on both sides of the body Mounting position   spring cage downward
Temperature range 0 °C to 140 °C / 32 °F to 284 °F for EPDM, steamable
Material Body: stainless steel 1.4301, optionally 1.4435 Spring cage: stainless steel 1.4301
 Diaphragm: EPDM  Seals: EPDM O-rings: EPDM
*1 at 10  m/s flow velocity
*2 at 1.5 m/s flow velocity
supply pressure max. 16 / 25 bar,
non-relieving, without constant bleed
China website: www.duray-control.cn
Low
pressure
Produktgruppe
 145 435 85 50 13.0 1350 81 G2* 405  0.5 4 …   6 R75-16A 5.420,00
           0.5 5 …  11 R75-16B 5.420,00
           0.5 10 …  19 R75-16C 5.420,00